¥

R
d
>
.
Al
T
i

Ll

il
-

YA JEY,

- AT PAYAEN

| g avam

1

BANGKOK INTERNATIONAL
TRADE & EXHIBITION
CENTRE

www.bitec.co.th

3S1L43dX3 ¢ [10INJAT (104

Bangkok
International
Trade &
Exhibition
Centre

These event halls offer 8,600 sq.m. and 5,500 sq.m. of space
respectively. Suitable for all types of exhibitions and
conventions, these event halls will be located near the BTS
skytrain entrance offering fast and convenient connection.

Event Hall 100 offers 6,600 sg.m. of space featuring
state-of-the-art facilities and an incredibly generous ceiling
height of 25 metres. This hall is sure to be the preferred venue
for consumer events, spectator shows, live entertainment and
concerts by artists on their world tour.

These 4 interconnecting halls comprise a combined space of
20,300 sq.m with a ceiling height of 15 metres, these halls are
suitable for large scale commercial and technical exhibitions,
conventions and demonstrations.

Offering 6,000 sq.m. of column-free space, accommodating
up to 7,000 individuals. This space is ideal for special events,
concerts and other exhibition or convention purposes.

Offering 7,550 sq.m. of column-free space, this hall can
accommodate up to 9,000 delegates and is fully adaptable to
suit any style of function or exhibition.

BITEC’s most unique event hall offers 3,600 sq.m. of event
space in a curved tent structure with a ceiling that reaches up
to 13.5 metres. at its highest point. Be it a sell-out music
concert, a gala dinner for thousands or even a grand cocktail
party, this hall accommodates up to 4,000 persons.

BHIRAJ CONVENTION CENTRE

Discover a New Range of Event Halls and Meeting Rooms
Highly flexible, contemporary and convenient, BHIRAJ
Convention Centre is Southeast Asia’s venue of choice for
international meetings, conventions, large scale corporate
events, incentives, exhibitions and special heartfelt events.

This document contains approximate measurements and square footage
that are for illustrative purposes only. We cannot guarantee the floor plan
accuracy or completeness, therefore encourage you to review the space
to make sure it is suitable for your event.

www.bitec.co.th

ROOM NAME

EVENT HALLS
EH 98 -107
EH 98-104
EH 98-100
EH 101-107
EH 101-104

EH 98
EH 99
EH 100
EH 101
EH 102
EH 103
EH 104
EH 105
EH 106
EH 107

ROOM NAME

BHIRAJ CONVENTION CENTRE

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES :

Total Area
in sq.m.

58,150
41,000
20,700
37,450
20,300
8,600
5,500
6,600
5,480
5,240
5,240
4,360
6,000
7,550
3,600

Dimension
(LXW)

88x98.5
88x63
106x63
97x56.5
97x54
97x54
97x45
118x51.5
120x63
90x40

Total Area|Dimension

16
16
25
15
15
15
15
9
12

EVENT HALLS

3.80-13.50

9,000
5,700
7,200
5,700
5,700
5,700
4,300
6,800
8,800
3,900

Classroom

5,500
3,200
4,000
3,600
3,300
3,300
2,700
3,800
5,200
2,000

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES : BHIRAJ CONVENTION CENTRE

Theatre |Classroom| Cocktail

BHIRAJ HALL 1-3 3,300 44x80 12 3,720 2,160
BHIRAJ HALL 1 1,100 44x26.5 12 1,240 720
BHIRAJ HALL 2 1,100 44x27 12 1,240 720
BHIRAJ HALL 3 1,100 44x26.5 12 1,240
SILK1 10.5x16 6
SILK 2 170 10.5x16 [ 170 80
SILK 3 170 10.5x16 6 170 80
SILK 4 170 10.5x16 6 170 80
NILE 1 170 10.5x16 6 170 80
NILE 2 170 10.5x16 6 170 80
NILE 3 170 10.5x16 6 170 80
NILE 4 170 10.5x16 6 170 80
AMBER 1 160 10.5x16 6 170 80
AMBER 2 160 10.5x16 6 170 80
AMBER 3 160 10.5x16 6 170 80
AMBER 4 100 8.5x12 30
Comonans
GH 201-203 1,720 31x58.5 9 1,800 1,090
GH 201 540 31x17.5 9 540 330
GH 202 540 31x18 9 540 330
GH 203 31x23 9
MR 210 192 24x8 4
MR 211 108 12x9 4 80 60
MR 212 108 12x9 4 80 60
MR 213 108 12x9 4 80 60
MR 214 108 12x9 4 80 60
MR 215 108 12x9 4 80 60
MR 216 108 12x9 4 80 60
MR 217 108 12x9 4 80 60
MR 218 80 10x8 4 70 45
MR 219 80 10x8 4 70 45
MR 220 90 10x9 4 70 45
MR 221 90 10x9 4 70 45
MR 222 100 12x9 4 96 65
MR 223 100 12x8 4 96 65
MR 224 170 12x14 4 144 100
MR 225 110 12x9 4 96 65

2,700

900
900

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

130

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
60
60
70
70
80
70
130
80

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
25
25
30
25

6,700
4,300
5,200
4,200
4,000
4,000
3,400
4,700
5,800
2,800

Banquet
without
stage

Cocktail

1,980
660
660

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

1,120

320

320

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
60
60
110
60

This document contains approximate measurements and square footage that are for illustrative purposes only. We cannot guarantee the floor plan accuracy or completeness,
therefore encourage you to review the space to make sure it is suitable for your event.

88 Debaratna road(km.1)
Bangna Tai, Bangna,

Bangkok 10260

Thailand

T +662.726.1999
F +662.726.1947
venue@bhirajburi.co.th
www.bitec.co.th

DEVELOPED AND MANAGED BY

7y
PBHIRAJ BURI

Banquet
with stage

4,460
2,600
3,300
2,400
2,300
2,300
1,900
2,800
3,500
1,400

Banquet
with stage

1,440
480
480

__________

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

240
240

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
50
50
80
50

500
330
400
300
300

250
320
400
180

170
55
55

1,300
400
400

30
30

__________




Ijd8l 3FLOOR

FOOD & BEVERAGE ZONE

HIGHLIGHTS [t NEAREST AIRPORTS

TOWER

SUVARNABHUMI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

(\; Approximately 14 km by Car

DON MUEANG AIRPORT
Approximately 39 km by Car

1 0 EVENT R
HALLS 2nd FLOOR N FOOD YARD
BHIRAJ CONVENTION CENTRE ZONE

MR 224-225 o
I CONVENTION HALLS

BITEC is located 14 km from Suvarnabhumi International Airport which, thanks to the

conveniently located expressway, makes travel between the airport and BITEC easy and
MEETING ROOM

convenient. The city’s second international airport is Don Mueang, which is located 39 km
MR 222-223

from BITEC.

6 CONVENTION
HALLS

B MEETING ROOMS \ . D e

\\ MR 220-221

MEETING ROOM

MR 218-219 .r"'r

@
28 MEETING ELCOME HALL 55 HUW TU GET HERE
O
ROOMS GRAND HALL = ; BTS SKYTRAIN
GH 201-203 K/T:”;Rgm . [ CONVENTION BANGNA STATION (E13) BTS SKYTRAIN CAR, MINIVAN AND COACH
MR 211-213 SILK 1-4 HALL 1-3 Use exit 1 at of o - Entrance 1-2 access from

BHIRAJ

: 0 [ (- ~
: TOWER BTS Bang Na Station Debaratna Road (Bangna-Trad)

MEETING ROOM

NILE 1-4

MEETING ROOM

MR 214-217 |

(E13) « Entrance 3 access from
LINK BRIDGE Sukhumvit Road

MEETING ROOM

AMBER 1-4

1 0 RESTAURANTS ® 66
' On
0 UT LETS I O BITEC is easily accessible by car, minivan and coach via three well-signposted entrances:
Entrance 1 and 2 can be accessed from Debaratna Road (Bangna-Trad) and Entrance 3 from
q : Sukhumvit Road, just off the expressway.
" g . If arrival by BTS Skytrain, alight at Bang Na Station Exit 1. From there, it is just a short walk
G @ : f to the skywalk bridge leading directly to the Welcome Hall.

*Approximately

1 FOOD
YARD

LOADING DOCKS

OF COLUMN-FREE

70'000 INDOOR EXHIBITION

SKYWALK

DROP OFF DROP OFF

EH 106 EH 105 ]
Ay .
sg.m SPACE -r"rr (i) &z BTS ONE
G F LO 0 R < UDOMSUK UDOMSUK
- LOADING DOCK Sm >TA ION
OF CONVENTION OADING DOCKS SE E12) JBOHLIRO A
9,500 &MEETING /e ONE i )
<'©

P em | FACILITIES B EVENTHALLS wsmors 53 ]

FOOD & BEVERAGE RED BOX VISITORS CENTRE CENREH = THE SKY

SUKHUMVIT

BHIRAJ
TOWER

BERKELEY INTERNATIONAL
THE BANGKOK MALL SCHOOL

1 5 - 3 OF FLOORLOAD PRESS ROOM [I]ETSJIP%FO
to:s per sq.m. CAPAC'TY _—

/ SUKHUMVIT RD. @

EXPRESS WAY

COACH
TERMINAL INFORMATION SAPPHIRE & - SANPHAWUT RD DEBARATNA RD.
N e
DRIVE-IN Er 98 o N
[ e DROP OFF
68 LOADING DOCKS T @ p SUKHUMVIT ROAD
PRESS
® CAR PARK ESCALATOR ATM COFFEE @ EXHIBITORS SERVICES CENTRE - @ W VOID THE COAST
o~ ggg?,? IVORY SUITE
5 0 5 0 TOTAL PARKI N G TAXI @ ELEVATOR MASK VENDING MACHINE VISITORS CENTRE ﬂ INFORMATION
p SPACES BTS
DROP OFF RESTROOM POWERBANK RENTAL BUSINESS CENTRE o FIRST AID BANG NA
STATION
()
This document contains approximate measurements and square footage that are for illustrative purposes only.
We cannot guarantee the floor plan accuracy or completeness, therefore encourage you to review the space COACH @ FOOD & BEVERAGE LOCKER RENTAL PRESS ROOM @ NURSERY ROOM ILE EE;ESFSIESEICAL
to make sure it is suitable for your event.




