

BANGKOK INTERNATIONAL

TRADE & EXHIBITION CENTRE

Bangkok International Trade & Exhibition Centre

EVENT HALL 98 AND 99

These event halls offer 8,600 sq.m. and 5,500 sq.m. of space respectively. Suitable for all types of exhibitions and conventions, these event halls will be located near the BTS skytrain entrance offering fast and convenient connection.

state-of-the-art facilities and an incredibly generous ceiling height of 25 metres. This hall is sure to be the preferred venue for consumer events, spectator shows, live entertainment and

20,300 sq.m with a ceiling height of 15 metres, these halls are suitable for large scale commercial and technical exhibitions,

Offering 6,000 sq.m. of column-free space, accommodating up to 7,000 individuals. This space is ideal for special events, concerts and other exhibition or convention purposes.

Offering 7,550 sq.m. of column-free space, this hall can accommodate up to 9,000 delegates and is fully adaptable to suit any style of function or exhibition.

BITEC's most unique event hall offers 3,600 sq.m. of event space in a curved tent structure with a ceiling that reaches up to 13.5 metres, at its highest point. Be it a sell-out music concert, a gala dinner for thousands or even a grand cocktail party, this hall accommodates up to 4,000 persons.

CONVENTION HALLS

BHIRAJ CONVENTION CENTRE

Highly flexible, contemporary and convenient, BHIRAJ international meetings, conventions, large scale corporate events, incentives, exhibitions and special heartfelt events.













www.bitec.co.th

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES : EVENT HALLS

ROOM NAME	Total Area in sq.m.	Dimension (LXW)	Height in m.	Theatre	Classroom	Cocktail	Banquet with stage	Booth
EVENT HALLS								
EH 98 -107	58,150	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
EH 98-104	41,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
EH 98-100	20,700	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
EH 101-107	37,450	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
EH 101-104	20,300	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
EH 98	8,600	88x98.5	16	9,000	5,500	6,700	4,460	500
EH 99	5,500	88x63	16	5,700	3,200	4,300	2,600	330
EH 100	6,600	106x63	25	7,200	4,000	5,200	3,300	400
EH 101	5,480	97x56.5	15	5,700	3,600	4,200	2,400	300
EH 102	5,240	97x54	15	5,700	3,300	4,000	2,300	300
EH 103	5,240	97x54	15	5,700	3,300	4,000	2,300	300
EH 104	4,360	97x45	15	4,300	2,700	3,400	1,900	250
EH 105	6,000	118x51.5	9	6,800	3,800	4,700	2,800	320
EH 106	7,550	120x63	12	8,800	5,200	5,800	3,500	400
EH 107	3.600	90x40	3.80-13.50	3.900	2.000	2,800	1.400	180

ROOM NAME	Total Area in sq.m.	Dimension (LXW)	Height in m.	Theatre	Classroom	Cocktail	U shape	Banquet without stage	Banquet with stage	Booth
BHIRAJ CONVENTION CENTRE										
BHIRAJ HALL 1-3	3,300	44x80	12	3,720	2,160	2,700	-	1,980	1,440	170
BHIRAJ HALL 1	1,100	44x26.5	12	1,240	720	900	-	660	480	55
BHIRAJ HALL 2	1,100	44x27	12	1,240	720	900	-	660	480	55
BHIRAJ HALL 3	1,100	44x26.5	12	1,240	720	900	-	660	480	55
MEETING ROOMS										
SILK 1	170	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
SILK 2	170	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
SILK 3	170	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
SILK 4	170	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
NILE 1	170	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
NILE 2	170	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
NILE 3	170	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
NILE 4	170	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
AMBER 1	160	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
AMBER 2	160	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
AMBER 3	160	10.5x16	6	170	80	130	45	80	60	-
AMBER 4	100	8.5x12	3.2	70	30	80	30	-	-	-
GRAND HALLS										
GH 201-203	1,720	31x58.5	9	1,800	1,090	1,300	-	1,120	840	90
GH 201	540	31x17.5	9	540	330	400	-	320	240	30
GH 202	540	31x18	9	540	330	400	-	320	240	30
GH 203	640	31x23	9	720	420	500	-	480	360	30
MEETING ROOMS										
MR 210	192	24x8	4	160	100	140	40	110	90	-
MR 211	108	12x9	4	80	60	80	25	60	50	-
MR 212	108	12x9	4	80	60	80	25	60	50	-
MR 213	108	12x9	4	80	60	80	25	60	50	-
MR 214	108	12x9	4	80	60	80	25	60	50	-
MR 215	108	12x9	4	80	60	80	25	60	50	-
MR 216	108	12x9	4	80	60	80	25	60	50	-
MR 217	108	12x9	4	80	60	80	25	60	50	-
MR 218	80	10x8	4	70	45	60	20	50	40	-
MR 219	80	10x8	4	70	45	60	20	50	40	-
MR 220	90	10x9	4	70	45	70	20	50	40	-
MR 221	90	10x9	4	70	45	70	20	50	40	-
MR 222	100	12x9	4	96	65	80	25	60	50	-
MR 223	100	12x8	4	96	65	70	25	60	50	-
MR 224	170	12x14	4	144	100	130	30	110	80	-
MR 225	110	12x9	4	96	65	80	25	60	50	-

This document contains approximate measurements and square footage that are for illustrative purposes only. We cannot guarantee the floor plan accuracy or completeness, therefore encourage you to review the space to make sure it is suitable for your event.

BITEC HIGHLIGHTS

EVENT HALLS

CONVENTION

MEETING

RESTAURANTS

F00D

OF COLUMN-FREE INDOOR EXHIBITION

OF CONVENTION 9.500 & MEETING

OF FLOOR LOAD tons per sq.m. CAPACITY

> DRIVE-IN 68 LOADING DOCKS

TOTAL PARKING SPACES

3rd FLOOR **FOOD & BEVERAGE ZONE**

(A) COACH

(a) LOCKER RENTAL

PRESS ROOM

NURSERY ROOM

FOOD & BEVERAGE



NEAREST AIRPORTS



Approximately 14 km by Car

DON MUEANG AIRPORT Approximately 39 km by Car

BITEC is located 14 km from Suvarnabhumi International Airport which, thanks to the conveniently located expressway, makes travel between the airport and BITEC easy and convenient. The city's second international airport is Don Mueang, which is located 39 km

HOW TO GET HERE



Entrance 3 access from

BITEC is easily accessible by car, minivan and coach via three well-signposted entrances: Entrance 1 and 2 can be accessed from Debaratna Road (Bangna-Trad) and Entrance 3 from Sukhumvit Road, just off the expressway

If arrival by BTS Skytrain, alight at Bang Na Station Exit 1. From there, it is just a short walk to the skywalk bridge leading directly to the Welcome Hall.

